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Eff. Date Rider Horse

Owner (Membership 
Eff. Date) Jan. 12 Jan. 13 Feb. 2 Feb. 3 April # April ## May # May ## Oct. # Oct. ##
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12/11/2023 Kristen Suggs-Bohrer Dual Reality Kristen Suggs-Bohrer 14 19 13 10 56 4
12/25/2023 Mark Olson Magnums Lil Hercules Gail M. Olson (12/25/23) 12 12 10 4 38 4

1/14/2024 Page Giacin Sure Steps Page Giacin 18 11 8 37 3
1/12/2024 Lilla C. Woodham Annies Miss Skeet Lilla C. Woodham 13 7 4 8 32 4

1/1/2024 Veronica Stewart Neverthoughtiwould Paul Stewart (1/1/24) 21 10 0 31 3
1/4/2024 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice Julie Wuest 0 16 7 6 29 4

12/15/2023 Jennifer Pearce Wimpy Whiz Kid Jennifer Pearce 12 16 28 2
12/11/2023 Mark Miller Time To Juice Up Mark Miller 9 18 27 2

1/9/2024 Danae E. Watkins Start A Shiney Tab Bobbi Miller (1/9/24) 9 16 0 0 25 4
1/12/2024 Juli Ann Drymon SS Ice Wind N Fire Vicki E Scarpinato (1/12/24) 13 11 24 2

12/11/2023 Marne Fauber Shine Jo Shine Marne Fauber 14 10 24 2
1/12/2024 Heidi Battier Into The Nite Heidi Battier 16 6 22 2

1/5/2024 Ashley Wallace The West Wing Ashley Wallace 0 22 22 2
12/11/2023 Mark Miller Spooks Matrix Mark Miller 21 21 1
12/20/2023 Kimberly Crawford Jerry In Town Kimberly Crawford 7 10 17 2

1/8/2024 Isabella Hall Magnums Chic Magnet Jeanne M. Levine (1/8/24) 16 16 1
1/7/2024 Tauna Bogle Xtra Sparkling Step Tauna Bogle 4 10 14 2
1/7/2024 Christopher Donato Meant To B My Jersey Christopher Donato 13 13 1

12/25/2023 Mark Olson Royalty Ruf Mark Olson 5 7 0 12 3
12/31/2023 Jostin A. Cooke O How You Sparkle Jostin A. Cooke 12 12 1

1/12/2024 Minette Berryman Good Vibes Only Minette Berryman 12 12 1
1/11/2024 Danielle Zeveney Buenas Pale Face Danielle Zeveney 0 10 10 2

12/31/2023 Jostin A. Cooke O How You Sparkle Jostin A. Cooke 10 10 1
1/12/2024 Lilla C. Woodham Hang Tuff Peppy Lilla C. Woodham 3 6 9 2
1/11/2024 Mikki Evans Loaded And Dancin Irongate (1/11/24) 6 6 1

12/27/2023 Amanda Kendrick Struck By Spook Amanda Kendrick 3 3 1
1/12/2024 Gregory Jones Smokes Belle Pepper Gregory Jones 0 0 1

1/5/2024 Callie Dell Hosford Lil Joes Juiced Callie Dell Hosford 0 0
* Kaylie M. Thomas Gotta Connection Kaylie M. Thomas * 0 0

1/10/2024 Alvin G. Marley Big Dreaming Chic Alvin G. Marley 0 0 1
1/11/2024 Kinley Nicole Hardee SHR Banjo Lenas Kid Kinley Nicole Hardee 0 0 0 2

* Sarah Felman Peptos Gunza Smokin Jeanne M. Levine * 0 0
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12/11/2023 Marne Fauber Shine Jo Shine Marne Fauber 12 9 7 28 3
12/25/2023 Mark Olson Magnums Lil Hercules Gail M. Olson (12/25/23) 12 3 6 3 24 4
12/11/2023 Karen Krin One Ruf Kid Karen Krin 10 7 17 2
12/15/2023 Jennifer Pearce Wimpy Whiz Kid Jennifer Pearce 12 5 17 2
12/11/2023 Karen Krin Showtime Ruf Karen Krin 8 8 16 2

1/12/2024 Lilla C. Woodham Annies Miss Skeet Lilla C. Woodham 13 3 16 2
12/31/2023 Jostin A. Cooke O How You Sparkle Jostin A. Cooke 12 2 14 2

2/2/2024 Jennifer Ludemann Guns N Sparks Jennifer Ludemann * * 11 0 11 2
12/14/2023 Jeannette Lewis Wallas Corona Jeannette Lewis 5 4 9 2
12/25/2023 Mark Olson Royalty Ruf Mark Olson 4 5 0 9 3
12/20/2023 Kimberly Crawford Jerry In Town Kimberly Crawford 7 2 9 2

1/7/2024 Gabrielle Renee Channell Most Wanted Outlaw Gabrielle Renee Channell 8 8 1
12/11/2023 Mark Miller Time To Juice Up Mark Miller 8 8 1

2/2/2024 Jennifer Ludemann Spookschocolatewhiz Jennifer Ludemann * * 2 5 7 2
12/26/2023 Sandra Kaskey Smooth Merry Paul G. Kaskey (12/26/23) 5 5 1

1/12/2024 Lilla C. Woodham Hang Tuff Peppy Lilla C. Woodham 1 1 1
12/20/2023 Anna Leigh Flint Gotta Drinkinproblem Yanet Yanes (*) 0 0

1/12/2024 Juli Ann Drymon SS Ice Wind N Fire Vicki E Scarpinato (1/12/24) 0 0 1
1/12/2024 Sofia L. Tieche Step It Up Doctor Sofia L. Tieche 0 0 1
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1/12/2024 Sofia L. Tieche Notorious WLC Sofia L. Tieche 0 0 1
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12/11/2023 Marne Fauber Shine Jo Shine Marne Fauber 8 10 9 8 35 4
12/25/2023 Mark Olson Magnums Lil Hercules Gail M. Olson (12/25/23) 8 4 5 3 20 4

1/14/2024 Page Giacin Sure Steps Page Giacin 7 7 5 19 3
1/12/2024 Gladys R. Hellriegel Spooks Gota Blonde Gladys R. Hellriegel 10 9 19 2

12/11/2023 Karen Krin Showtime Ruf Karen Krin 8 10 18 2
12/11/2023 Karen Krin One Ruf Kid Karen Krin 10 8 18 2
12/14/2023 Kara Crotty Light M Up Kara Crotty 7 10 17 2

1/4/2024 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice Julie Wuest 0 5 4 4 13 4
12/11/2023 Mark Miller Time To Juice Up Mark Miller 6 7 13 2
12/14/2023 Jeannete Lewis Wallas Corona Jeannete Lewis 4 6 10 2

1/3/2024 Marc E. Hillner Rockstars Need Cash Marc E. Hillner 9 0 9 2
12/20/2023 Kimberly Crawford Jerry In Town Kimberly Crawford 5 3 8 2
12/11/2023 Mark Miller Spooks Matrix Mark Miller 8 8 1
12/25/2023 Mark Olson Royalty Ruf Mark Olson 3 4 0 7 3

1/11/2024 Danielle Zeveney Buenas Pale Face Danielle Zeveney 4 0 4 2
1/11/2024 Mikki Evans Loaded and Dancin Irongate (1/11/24) 4 4 1

* Susannah Rose Xtra Gotta Step Susannah Rose * 0 0
1/10/2024 Barbara Arcos Voodo Thatyoudo Barbara Arcos 0 0 1

12/20/2023 Bert Crawford Gunners Lil Shooter Bert Crawford 0 0 1

In order to qualify for Year-End awards, exhibitor must show in 50% plus one (1) of all SFRHA and NRHA slates. For 2024, exhibitor must compete in at least 6 slates.
* = Rider did not have SFRHA membership, therefore no points will be awarded.
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